ATM is being deployed increasingly, as
both a high-end UNI service and as an
interworking technology to provide
infrastructure support for DSL, frame
relay, 3G wirelessand Ethernetservices.
Operators are striving to add customers,
while at the same time minimizing
investments in their networks. Problems

T1/E1 Dual RJ connectors
DS3/E3 BNC connectors
Order information
Description Part number
Acterna DA-3400 Data DA3400
Network Analyzer
ATM Analysis Software DA3400S-ATM
VoATM Analysis Option DA3400T-VoATM
DS/E Interface Module DA3000M-DS/E
155 SM Interface Module DA3000M-155-SM
155 MM Interface Module DA3000M-155-MM
622 SM Interface Module DA3000M-622-SM
622 MM Interface Module DA3000M-622-MM
622 Interface Option DA3000T-622
1-Year Software Agreement DA3400-ATM-SWS-1
DA-3400 ATM T1/DS3/ DA3400-P3
OC SM Package
DA-3400 ATM E1/E3/ DA3400-P4